5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

v

&
A

Hastings YMCA

GYM SCHEDULE

Dec-25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday |

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

West Gym| East Gym

5:00am-9:00am Drop-In

5:00am-7:45am
Drop In Open Gym

5:00am-6:00am
Drop In Open Gym

6:00am-8:00am All Ages

5:00am-9:00am

5:00am-9:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

Open Gym Pickleball Drop In Open Gym Drop In Open Gym
P v P P v P P v 7:00am-8:30am
Pick Up Basketball
8:00am-9:00 am
7:45am-10:30am Drop In Open Gym
Group Exercise Classes 9am- 11:15am 9a - 10am Quiet|  9am-10am 9am- 11:15am
ise | 9am -11:15am ; ise | 9am -11:15am
11- Group Exercise Walking Group Ex Class Group Exercise
9am-11:15am Zz?;tl\x:ii:: Class Quiet Class Quiet |
Group Walking 10:00 am-11:15 am Walking
Exercise Class 10:30am-12pm Group Exercise
11:152-12p Open Open Gym 11:éiir:év1rz“pm 11:15am-12:00pm 11:15am-12pm 13:3162;:" 8:30am - 4:50pm 8:30am-3:00pm
11:30 - 12:30 Gym Open Gym All Ages Pickleball
ickleball Class 950 71 pm OPen Gym Open Gym
Adult PB
12:00pm-2:00pm 12:00pm - 2:00pm 12:00pm-2:00pm 12:00pm-2:00pm
1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  Adult Adult Pickleball Adult Pickleball Adult Pickleball Adult Pickleball
Pickleball
Youth Basketball
2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Open ou asketba
2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Open Gym 2:00 pm -5:00 pm  Open 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Games 9 am - 4 pm
s G P P v s G P P : Op Gl P December 13
ym ym pen Gym Full Gym closed 3pm-4:50pm | 3pm-4:50pm
4pm- All Ages Drop In
6:15pm Pick Pickleball | Open Gym
’ 5pm -6 pm .
3:00 pm - 8:50 pm Open 5:00pm- up 5:00pm - 7:00 pm P P {som-6pm Pick
. 6:30pm  Youth Basketball Open Gym | up Basketball
ym sports 4o 850 Youth Sports Full
-8:5
5:00pm- pm pm Gym
Drop In
8:50pm 6:315m- Open Gym 6:00pm -
Pick Up 8l'50 8:50pm 6:00 pm - 8:50 pm Open
Basketball -o0pm All Ages 7:00 pm - 8:50 pm Open Gym
DropIn Open ;
Pickleball Gym
Gym
CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Facility Closed:

December 24 at 12 pm - Christmas Eve

December 25 Facility closed- Merry Christmas

Pickleball:

Adult Pickleball Description
Rotating Adult pick-up games on a first come, first serve basis. Open to all levels of Adult players
All Ages Pickleball Description

Rotating pickleball play for youth and adults. Open to all ages and ability levels

GYM Occupied:

Tuesdays: 5 pm - 6:30 pm Youth sports East Gym
Thursdays: 5 pm - 7 pm Youth sports Full Gym
Saturday 12/13: 9 am - 5 pm Youth Basketball

Pickleball lessons:

Current lessons Monday: 11:30 - 12:30 East Gym
New lessons: Sign up 10/9 Lessons start 11/4
Beginner: 11:15 am - 12pm Intermediate: 12pm - 12:45 pm

**Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to weather and Y programming.
Updated 12/05/2025



