

	Mandau	Tuesday	Madaaaday	Thumadau	Frider	Catuaday	Consider
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym	West Gym East Gym
5:00			5:00am-6:00am Drop In Open Gym				
5:30		5:00am-7:45am	Drop in Open dyin				
6:00	5:00am-9:00am Drop-In	Drop In Open Gym	6:00am-8:00am All Ages	5:00am-9:00am	5:00am-9:00am	CI OCED	CI OCED
6:30	Open Gym		Pickleball	Drop In Open Gym	Drop In Open Gym	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00	Open dyni		FICKIEDAII	Drop in Open dyin	Drop in Open dyin	7:00am-8:30am	
7:30 8:00			8:00am-9:00 am			Pick Up Basketball	
8:30		7:45am-10:30am	Drop In Open Gym				
9:00		Group Exercise Classes	9am- 11:15am	0. 40	9am- 11:15am		
9:30	9 am-11:15 an	Group Exercise classes	Group Exercise 9am -11:15am	9a - 10am Quiet 9am-10am Walking Group Ex Class	Group Exercise 9am -11:15am		
10:00	9am-11:15am Quiet Walking		Class Quiet	10:00 am-11:15 am	Class Quiet		
10:30	Group Exercise Class		Walking	Group Exercise	Walking		
11:00		10:30am-12pm	11:15am - 12pm	11:15am-12:00pm	11am-12pm	8:30am - 4:50pm	8:30am-3:00pm
11:30	11:15a-12p Ope 11:30 - 12:30 Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	Open Gym	11:15am-12pm All Ages Pickleball Open Gym		
12:00	Pickleball Class 12pm - 1 pm			open dym	All Ages Fichicoun	Open Gym	Open Gym
12:30	Adult PB						
		12:00pm-2:00pm	12:00pm - 2:00pm	12:00pm-2:00pm	12:00pm-2:00pm		
	1:00 pm - 2:00 pm Adul	Adult Pickleball	Adult Pickleball	Adult Pickleball	Adult Pickleball		
	Pickleball	Addit Fickleball	Addit Fickleball	Addit Fickleball	Addit Fickleball		
1:00	FICKIEDAII						
1:30							
2:00						Youth Basketball	
2:30			2:00 pm - 4:00 pm Open			Games 9 am - 4 pm	
3:00		2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Open	Gym	2:00 pm -5:00 pm Open	2:00 pm - 5:00 pm	December 13	
3:30		Gym		Gym	Open Gym	Full Gym closed	3pm-4:50pm 3pm-4:50pm
4:00			4pm-				All Ages Drop In
4:30			6:15pm Pick		5 m . C . m .		Pickleball Open Gym
5:00	3:00 pm - 8:50 pm Ope	5:00pm- 6:30pm Youth	Up	5:00pm - 7:00 pm	5pm - 6 pm Open Gym  Spm - 6pm Pick Up Baskethall		
5:30	Gym	sports	Basketball	Youth Sports Full	Open Gym Up Basketball		
6:00		5:00pm-	4pm-8:50pm Drop In	Gym			
6:30 7:00		8:50pm	Open Gym 6:00pm -				
7:30		Pick Up 6:315m - 8:50pm	8:50pm		6:00 pm - 8:50 pm Open		
8:00		Basketball Drop In Open	All Ages	7:00 pm - 8:50 pm Open	Gym		
8:30		Gym	Pickleball	Gym			
9:00						CLOSED CLOSED	CLOSED CLOSED
5.00						CLOSED CLOSED	CLOSED CLOSED

## **Facility Closed:**

December 24 at 12 pm - Christmas Eve

**December 25 Facility closed- Merry Christmas** 

#### Pickleball:

### **Adult Pickleball Description**

Rotating Adult pick-up games on a first come, first serve basis. Open to all levels of Adult players

All Ages Pickleball Description

Rotating pickleball play for youth and adults. Open to all ages and ability levels  $\,$ 

# **GYM Occupied:**

Tuesdays: 5 pm - 6:30 pm Youth sports East Gym Thursdays: 5 pm - 7 pm Youth sports Full Gym Saturday 12/13: 9 am - 5 pm Youth Basketball

#### Pickleball lessons:

Current lessons Monday: 11:30 - 12:30 East Gym New lessons: Sign up 10/9 Lessons start 11/4

Beginner: 11:15 am - 12pm Intermediate: 12pm - 12:45 pm

Updated 12/05/2025

<sup>\*\*</sup>Gym Schedule is subject to change, due to weather and Y programming.